
SENIOR HOUSING

No of 

Units Address Zip Phone Email External Webpage Property Mgmt Co

Aeroterra Senior Village 60 675 N. 16th St. 85006 602-253-5010 manager@aeroterra.phxcoxmail.com aeroterra-apts.com Dunlap and Magee

Camelback Properties 102 5102 N. 11th Ave. 85013 602-265-3022 camelbackproperties.manager@mebaffordable.com Camelback Properties MEB

Fillmore Gardens 120 802 N. 22nd Pl. 85006 602-495-5701 Apply Online Apply online at phoenix.gov/housing City of Phoenix

La Cascada I  (55+) 37 248 E. Ruth Ave. 85020 602-997-6789 lacascada@ca-mgmt.com Chamberlin and Assoc Chamberlin & Assoc

La Cascada II  (55+) 36 229 E. Ruth Ave. 85020 602-997-6789 lacascada@ca-mgmt.com Chamberlin and Assoc Chamberlin & Assoc

Ladera del Norte 30 11222 N. 16th Ave. 85029 602-626-5923 manager@laderadelnorte.phxcoxmail.com Ladera del Norte Dunlap and Magee

Maryvale Parkway Terrace 108 4545 N. Maryvale Pkwy 85031 602-495-5701 Apply Online Apply online at phoenix.gov/housing City of Phoenix

Sand Dollar  (55+) 70 18410 N. 27th Ave. 85053 602-993-1211 sanddollar@ca-mgmt.com Chamberlin and Assoc Chamberlin & Assoc

Senior Living at Henson Village  (62+) 129 1045 S. 8th Ave. 85007 602-252-5260 matthewhensonseniors@mccormackbaron.com Senior Living at Henson Village McCormack Baron

Sunnyslope Manor 116 205 E. Ruth Ave. 85020 602-495-5701 Apply Online Apply online at phoenix.gov/housing City of Phoenix

MULTI-FAMILY HOUSING

Aeroterra Family 130 1775 E. McKinley St. 85006 602-253-5010 manager@aeroterra.phxcoxmail.com Aeroterra Apartments Dunlap and Magee

Ambassador West 102 345 N. 5th Ave. 85003 602-252-6620 AmbassadorWestContact@aptleasing.info Ambassador West CAM

Camelback Properties 45 5102 N. 11th Ave. 85013 602-265-3022 camelbackproperties.manager@mebaffordable.com Camelback Properties MEB

Cypress Manor 64 5726 N. Black Canyon Hwy 85017 602-242-1051 cypressmanor@ca-mgmt.com Chamberlin and Assoc Chamberlin & Assoc

Desert Meadows 148 16819 N. 42nd Ave. 85053 602-938-0646 desertmeadows.manager@mebaffordable.com Desert Meadows MEB

Foothills Court 82 1606 W. Peoria Ave. 85029 602-943-1005 FoothillsCourtContact@aptleasing.info Foothills Court CAM

Foothills on the Preserve 144 1525 E. Cheryl Dr. 85020 602-861-4000 foothillspreservemgr@ca-mgmt.com Chamberlin and Assoc Chamberlin & Assoc

Harmony At The Park I 120 1950 E. Polk St. 85006 602-853-4235 harmonyatthepark@gormanusa.com Harmony At The Park Gorman and Company

Harmony At The Park II 115 600 N. 20th St. 85006 602-853-4235 harmonyatthepark@gormanusa.com Harmony At The Park Gorman and Company

Henson Village Family (Matthew Henson) 420 840 W. Tonto St. 85007 602-252-1522 matthewhenson@mccormackbaron.com Henson Village McCormack Baron

Marcos de Niza 374 305 W. Pima St. 85003 602-254-6663 manager@marcosdeniza.org Marcos de Niza Dunlap and Magee

Paradise Greens 67 16001 N. 25th St. 85032 602-971-4266 paradisegreens.manager@mebaffordable.com Paradise Greens MEB

Paradise Village 61 2525 E. Aire Libre 85032 602-788-9409 ParadiseVillageContact@aptleasing.info Paradise Village CAM

Park Lee Apartments 523 1600 W. Highland Ave. 85015 866-952-5675 ParkleeMGR@camproperties.com Park Lee CAM

Pine Crest Apartments 264 2601 W. Claremont St. 85017 602-246-6898 manager@pinecrest.phxcoxmail.com Pine Crest Dunlap and Magee

Red Mountain Springs 52 1652 N. 52nd St. 85008 602-275-2163 redmountainsprings.manager@mebaffordable.com Red Mountain Springs MEB

Reflections on Portland 18 201 E. Portland 85004 602-957-4993 RelfectionsOnPortlandContact@aptleasing.info Reflections on Portland CAM

Sahuaro West 59 1650 W. Sahuaro Dr. 85029 602-371-1305 SahuaroWestContact@aptleasing.info Sahuaro West CAM

Santa Fe Springs 310 1717 W. Glendale Ave. 85021 866-805-6447 Santafespringsmgr@camproperties.com Santa Fe Springs CAM

Soluna 177 950 N. 19th St. 85006 602-686-6240 soluna@gormanusa.com Soluna Gorman and Company

Summit Apartments 206 12830 N. Paradise Village Pkwy 85032 855-532-1302 thesummit@camproperties.com The Summit CAM

The Symphony 83 1050 S. 16th Dr. 85007 602-340-4408 symphony@mccormackbaron.com The Symphony McCormack Baron

Windrose Villas 115 1520 W. Peoria Ave. 85029 602-943-4930 WindroseVillasContact@aptleasing.info Windrose Villas CAM

Yale Court 12 2524 N. 31st St. / 3034 E. Yale St. 85029 602-275-2163 yalecourt.manager@mebaffordable.com Yale Court MEB

City of Phoenix Housing Department - April 2025

City of Phoenix Affordable Rental Opportunities

Oportunidades de alquiler asequibles en la ciudad de Phoenix

Note: Applications are taken at each individual site.
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